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Martinez Joe Bureau Chief Los Alamos 505-467-9415 joe.martinez@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Public Water System Supervision Manager TBD VACANT VACANT

Jeffs Wayne Northern Region Compliance Supervisor Albuquerque 505-469-7457 wayne.jeffs@env.nm.gov

Baca Frank Northern Region Compliance Officer Santa Fe 505-469-1323 frank.baca@env.nm.gov

Kruse Jacob Northern Region Compliance Officer Albuquerque 505-629-3318 jacob.kruse@env.nm.gov

Miller Gordon Northern Region Compliance Officer Farmington 505-258-3203 gordon.miller@env.nm.gov

Markham Chet RTCR Rule Administrator/Compliance Officer Albuquerque 505-629-3085 chet.markham2@env.nm.gov

Pena Oneva DBP Rule Administrator/Compliance Officer Santa Fe 505-490-5363 oneva.pena@env.nm.gov

Aranda Diana Pb/Cu Rule Administrator/Compliance Officer Albuquerque 505-372-8166 diana.aranda@env.nm.gov

Littleton Brandi Southern Region Compliance Supervisor Las Cruces 575-323-4298 brandi.littleton@env.nm.gov

Beckworth Aaron Southern Region Compliance Officer Silver City 505-372-8174 aaron.beckworth@env.nm.gov

Savage Joe SW Treatment Rule Administrator/Compliance Officer Alamogordo 575-973-0009 joe.savage@env.nm.gov

Pijawka John Southern Region Compliance Officer Ruidoso 575-973-0642 john.pijawka@env.nm.gov

Willy Tim Southern Region Compliance Officer Las Cruces 505-690-6657 tim.willy@env.nm.gov

Midkiff Jim SDWIS Supervisor Albuquerque 505-660-3391 james.midkiff1@env.nm.gov

McKenzie Adele SDWIS Data Steward Santa Fe 505-372-8723 adele.mckenzie@env.nm.gov

Ramirez Daniel SDWIS Data Steward Albuquerque 505-670-9705 daniel.ramirez1@env.nm.gov

Olson Michelle SDWIS Data Steward Albuquerque 505-901-7342 michelle.olson1@env.nm.gov

Medina Maria Enforcement Coordinator Santa Fe 505-629-7223 maria.medina@env.nm.gov

Trujillo Tanya Sustainable Water Infrastructure Group Manager Albuquerque 505-372-8273 tanya.trujillo2@env.nm.gov

Lithgow Karen Assesment and Policy Team Lead Santa Fe 505-231-6832 karen.lithgow@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Assessment Specialist Albuquerque VACANT VACANT

Montoya Michael Assesment Specialist Las Cruces 505-570-7682 michael.montoya2@env.nm.gov

Delgado Melanie Regionalization & Sustainability Team Lead Espanola 505-670-5897 melanie.delgado@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Regional Planning Specialist Espanola VACANT VACANT

Lundahl Anders Sustainable Systems Specialist Albuquerque 505-490-0165 anders.lundahl@env.nm.gov

Schultz Krista Capacity Support Team Lead Albuquerque 505-819-9634 krista.schultz@env.nm.gov

Romero Antonio Technical Assistance Specialist Las Cruces 505-490-3951 antonio.romero@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Capacity Assistance Specialist Albuquerque VACANT VACANT

VACANT VACANT System Assistance Specialist Albuquerque VACANT VACANT

Worthen Emily Infrastructure Support Team Lead Milan 505-372-8098 emily.worthen@env.nm.gov

Castillo Patrick Engineer Albuquerque 505-372-8169 patrick.castillo@env.nm.gov

Conran Catherine Infrastructure Funding Coordinator Santa Fe 505-231-2120 catherine.conran@env.nm.gov

Hall Eric Utility Operator Certification Program Team Lead Albuquerque 505-670-7418 eric.hall@env.nm.gov

Tavasci Anita UOCP Coordinator Albuquerque 505-467-9333 anita.tavasci@env.nm.gov

NMED DRINKING WATER BUREAU CONTACT LIST

mailto:joe.martinez@env.nm.gov
mailto:Tanya.Trujillo2@env.nm.gov
mailto:wayne.jeffs@env.nm.gov
mailto:frank.baca@env.nm.gov
mailto:jacob.kruse@env.nm.gov
mailto:gordon.miller@env.nm.gov
mailto:chet.markham2@env.nm.gov
mailto:oneva.pena@env.nm.gov
mailto:diana.aranda@env.nm.gov
mailto:brandi.littleton@env.nm.gov
mailto:aaron.beckworth@env.nm.gov
mailto:joe.savage@env.nm.gov
mailto:john.pijawka@env.nm.gov
mailto:tim.willy@env.nm.gov
mailto:james.midkiff1@env.nm.gov
mailto:adele.mckenzie@env.nm.gov
mailto:daniel.ramirez1@env.nm.gov
mailto:michelle.olson1@env.nm.gov
mailto:maria.medina@env.nm.gov
mailto:tanya.trujillo2@env.nm.gov
mailto:karen.lithgow@env.nm.gov
mailto:michael.montoya2@env.nm.gov
mailto:melanie.delgado@env.nm.gov
mailto:anders.lundahl@env.nm.gov
mailto:krista.schultz@env.nm.gov
mailto:antonio.romero@env.nm.gov
mailto:emily.worthen@env.nm.gov
mailto:patrick.castillo@env.nm.gov
mailto:catherine.conran@env.nm.gov
mailto:eric.hall@env.nm.gov
mailto:anita.tavasci@env.nm.gov


LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION FIELD OFFICE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Crowe Kendall UOCP Coordinator Santa Fe 505-690-8979 kendall.crowe@env.nm.gov

Carver Nile UOCP Coordinator Santa Fe 505-372-8172 nile.carver@env.nm.gov

Jochems Andy Source Water Protection Team Lead Santa Fe 505-205-6964 andy.jochems@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT Source Water Protection Specialist Santa Fe VACANT VACANT

Torres David Source Water Protection Specialist Los Lunas 505-259-5048 david.torres@env.nm.gov

Anderson Bethany Water Conservation Fund Group Manager Albuquerque 505-469-3204 bethany.anderson@env.nm.gov

VACANT VACANT WCF Sampler Las Cruces VACANT VACANT

Galvan Rocio WCF Sampler Las Cruces 505-819-7687 rocio.galvan@env.nm.gov

Hulder Scott WCF Sampler Clovis 505-372-8173 scott.hulder@env.nm.gov

Horner-Gonzales Valerie WCF Sampler Raton 505-372-8167 valerie.horner2@env.nm.gov

Trujillo Vernon WCF Sampler Espanola 505-372-8170 vernon.trujillo@env.nm.gov

Delgado Victoria WCF Sampler Albuquerque 505-670-6866 victoria.delgado@env.nm.gov

Flores Angel WCF Sampler Santa Fe 505-660-0453 angel.flores@env.nm.gov

Archuleta Pedro Administrative Group Supervisor Santa Fe 505-372-8168 pedro.archuleta@env.nm.gov

Garcia Frances Administrative Assistant Santa Fe 505-670-9697 francesl.garcia@env.nm.gov

Pilar Christina Quality Assurance Coordinator Espanola 505-469-7658 christina.pilar2@env.nm.gov

Reimer Mari Program Financial Manager Espanola 505-490-5495 mari.reimer@env.nm.gov

Chavez Manuel Financial Specialist Santa Fe 505-470-9396 manuel.chavez@env.nm.gov

Page Trina Accountant Auditor Santa Fe 505-216-8915 trina.page@env.nm.gov
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General Drinking Water 
Inquiries 

ADDITIONAL DWB CONTACT INFORMATION

Revise Total Coliform Rule

Utility Operator Certification

Laboratory Results Notifications

Laboratory Invoice Payment

Laboratory Contracts & 
Questions

PFAS Inquires
 Disinfection By-Products 

(DBP2)

Engineering Plan Review

Lead and Copper Rule (LCR)
Consumer Confidence Report 

(CCR)
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